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Name/Title Organization/Title Contact Email 
Rep. Mary Mushinsky 

Co-Chair 
State Representative, 85th House District, 

Environment Committee Member 
mary.mushinsky@cga.ct.gov 

Rep. Mark Anderson 
Co-Chair 

State Representative, 62nd House District, 
Environment Committee Member 

mark.anderson@cga.ct.gov 

Brian Thompson 

CT Department of Energy and 
Environmental Protection (DEEP), 

Director, 
Bureau of Water Protection and Land 

Reuse/Land and Water Resources Division 

brian.thompson@ct.gov 

Kimberly Lesay 
CT Department of Transportation (DOT), 

Bureau Chief of Policy & Planning 
kimberly.lesay@ct.gov 

Martin Heft 
Office of Policy and Management (OPM), 
Undersecretary, Intergovernmental Policy 

and Planning Division 
martin.heft@ct.gov 

Liz Verna 
Home Builders & Remodelers Association 

of Connecticut, Former President 
liz@vernabuilders.com 

Bill Lucey 
Save the Sound, 

Long Island Soundkeeper 
blucey@savethesound.org 

Alicea Charamut 
Rivers Alliance of Connecticut, 

Executive Director 
alicea@riversalliance.org 

Bill Hyatt Cold Water Anglers Representative hyattwilliam01@gmail.com 

Peter Bassermann 
Inland Wetlands Commission, Branford 

Chair 
peterbn@yahoo.com 

Frank DeFelice 

Lower Connecticut River 
Valley Council of Governments 

(RiverCOG) 
Chairperson, Regional Planning 

Commission 

fcdefelice@aol.com 

 



John Guszkowski 
American Planning Association, 

Executive Board Member 
jguszkowski@tycheplans.com 

Francis R. Pickering 
Western Connecticut Council of 

Governments (WestCOG) 
Executive Director 

fpickering@westcog.org 

Will Henley 
South Central Connecticut Regional Water 

Authority, 
Aquatic Resource Scientist 

whenley@rwater.com 

Bob Petzold 

Connecticut Marine Trades Association 
(CMTA), 

2nd Vice Chairman, Executive Board of 
Directors 

bob@petzolds.com 

Joe Geremia 
CT Farm Bureau Representative, 
President, Geremia Greenhouse 

joeygreenhouse@aol.com 

Joan B. Nichols Certified Forester nicholsforestry@comcast.net 

Steve Miller 
Connecticut Association of Realtors, 

President 
steve@stevenmillerrealtor.com 

Alan Siniscalchi 

Connecticut Association of Conservation 
and Inland Wetlands Commissions 

(CACIWC), 
President 

asiniscalchi@comcast.net 

Mary Pelletier 
Park Watershed, 

Founding Director 
maryp@parkwatershed.org 

Rep. Doug Dubitsky 
State Representative, 47th House District, 

Environment Committee Member 
doug.dubitsky@cga.ct.gov 

Rep. Mike Demicco 
State Representative, 21st House District, 

Environment Committee Member 
mike.demicco@cga.ct.gov 

Denise Savageau 
Connecticut Association of Conservation 

Districts, 
Environmental Planner 

dmsavageau@msn.com 

Matt Fitzpatrick 
Connecticut Nursery and Landscape 

Association, 
Vice President, Board of Directors 

mfitzpatrick@siteone.com 

Aimee Petras 
Farmington River Watershed Association 

(FRWA), 
Executive Director 

apetras@frwa.org 

 

Casey Larkin 
Working Group Administrator 

casey.larkin@cga.ct.gov 
 


